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VED International School

Jal-Pari Farm, Koyali Umeta Road, Sherkhi, Vadodara-391330

Tnteriaticnal Call us : + 91-7600879896 | + 91-7600779895
School €mail : info@vedinternafionalschool.com
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Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

School Reopens

World Environment day
celebration (Art &
craft) Planting plants
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No Gadgets Day
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Yoga day & International
No Gadgets Day Dance Day (Yoga at
academy and dance
carnivai)Talent Hunt
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Friendship Day
Celebration

No Gadgets Day
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Independence Day
No Gadgets Day celebration
18 19 20 = .

Rakshabandhan | No Gadgets Day
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. Poem Recitation
Janmashtami No Gadgets Day std 1-4 Speech

Competition 5-8
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1 2 3
Teachers Day Ganesh Chaturthi
No Gadgets Day Celebration Celebration
Eco-friendly Ganesha
Making
8 9 10 11 12 13
No Gadgets Day
15 16, 17 18 19
Half Yearly Exam
No Gadgets Day Starts
22 23 24 25 26
No Gadgets Day
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| Half Yearly Exam ) Navratri
o Ends here Gandhl Jaysnt Celebration
~ |Pre-Primary Gandhi
~|Jayanti celebration
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5 No fire cooking
Medical Camp P ——
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will go
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Annual Day

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
1 2 3
No Gadgets Day
8 9 10 11 12
Gita Jayanti
HedgesiDy Celebration
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Christmas ) .
Celebration Christmas Periodic Test-2 Starts
29 30
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Periodic Test-2 Ends
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No Gadgets Day
12 13 16 17
Kite Making Activity
19 20 21 22 23
No Gadgets Day
26 27 28 29 30
Republic Day No Gadgets Day
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Tuesday

No Gadgets Day

9 10 11 12 13 14
Vasant Panchmi
No Gadgets Day Matru Pitru Pujan (Saraswati pujan)
16 17, 18 19 20
No Gadgets Day
23 24 25 26 27
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Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday i Saturday

Yearly Exam
Begins

No Gadgets Day

9 10 11 12 13
No Gadgets Day
18 b 18 19 20 21
Yearly Exam Ends
here No Gadgets Day
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1 Id-ul-Fier* 10/04/24 Wednesday

2 Ambedkar Jayanti 14/04/24 Sunday

5 Ram Navami 17/04/24 Wednesday

4 Mahavir Jayant 21/04/24 Sunday

5 Id-ul-Zuha* 17/06/24 Monday

6 Moharram* 17/07/24 Wednesday

7 Rakshabandhan 19/08/24 Monday

8 Janmashtami 26/08/24 Monday

9 Ganesh Chaturthi 07/09/24 Saturday

10 Id-e-Milad* 16/09/24 Monday

11 Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/24 Wednesday

12 Navratri Break 11/10/24 wo Friday to
13/10/24 Sunday

13 Sardar Patel Jayanti 31/10/24 Thursday

14 Diwali Vacation As per directives of the
Government

15 Christmas 25/12/24 Wednesday

16 New Year 01/01/25 Wednesday

17 Uttarayan 14/01/25 Tuesday

18 |  Uttarayan 15/01/25 Wednesday

19 Republic Day 26/01/25 Sunday

20 |  Maha Shivracri 26/02/25 Wednesday

21 Holi 13/03/25 Thursday

22 Dhuleti 14/03/25 Friday

23 Id-ul-Fitr* 31/03/25 Monday

(" Subject ro sighting of the Moon)
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